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1. nadzemni podlazi
Zadveri

Sklad

Podkrovi

Obytny prostor
Koupelna

Terasa

Celkova plocha

DUM 209 / 4+kk

12,48 m?
6,64 m?2

47,01 m?
4,26 m?
30,88 m?

121,99m?

UzZitna plocha

2. nadzemni podlazi
Hala

Koupelna

Loznice

Pokoj 1

Pokoj 2

20,40 m?

Cisty pozemek

6,17 m?
6,54 m?
13,32 m?
13,49 m?
11,18 m?

173,27 m?
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